Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Aitchison - (356012) - Tiverton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:09.73
:110.73
:110.88
1111
111.59
11.77
:111.83
112.29
112.40
12.41
112.84
115.11
:115.25
116.25
116.50
:117.60
:124.33
:32.03
:34.16

Time

1

1

1

1

:112.40
110.73
112.84

10 88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
358
356
352
345
343
342
335
334
334
328
299
297
286

211
162
151

WA Pts

334
358
328

356

Round

F
F

m I M M

Round

F
F

Date

01/12/13
05/12/15
28/03/15
22/06/13
21/06/14
07/07/13
02/11/14
31/03/13
06/11/16
11/05/13
08/11/15
24/06/12
03/11/13
04/11/12
08/04/12
08/07/12
10/07/11
05/11/11
06/11/10

Date

06/11/16
05/12/15
08/11/15

28/03/15

Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Devon County Development Gala 2013

Devon County Development Gala 2014
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Exeter May Meet

9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Meet

10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Swim Roiirnemoiith 5th Annnial Onen Meet

Venue

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Bournemouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Hutton Moor
Tiverton

Weston

Tiverton

Cardiff

Tiverton

Weston Super Mare
Tiverton

Tiverton
Weston-Super-Mare
Taunton
Weston-Super-Mare
Tiverton

Tiverton

Venue

Tiverton
Weston Super Mare
Tiverton

Roiirnemoiith

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3

Club Swam Under Level
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.83
1:11.59
1:09.73
1:15.25
1:11.77
1:11.11
1:12.41
1:12.29
1:16.25
1:17.60
1:15.11
1:16.50
1:32.03
1:24.33

1:34.16

Copyright 2024

342
345
374
297

343

334
335
286
271
299
283
162
211
151

m M m

02/11/14
21/06/14
01/12/13
03/11/13
07/07/13
22/06/13
11/05/13
31/03/13
04/11/12
08/07/12
24/06/12
08/04/12
05/11/11
10/07/11
06/11/10

P

Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet

Devon County Development Gala 2014
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Devon County Development Gala 2013
Exeter May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Tiverton

Plymouth

Millfield

Tiverton

Hutton Moor
Plymouth

Cardiff

Weston

Tiverton

Taunton

Weston Super Mare
Weston-Super-Mare
Tiverton
Weston-Super-Mare

Tiverton

Page 2/2

Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



