Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Aitchison - (356012) - Tiverton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.73	374	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Tiverton	3
1:10.73	358	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:10.88	356		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Tiverton	2
1:11.11	352	F	22/06/13	Devon County Development Gala 2013	Plymouth	Tiverton	3
1:11.59	345	F	21/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Tiverton	3
1:11.77	343	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
1:11.83	342	F	02/11/14	Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:12.29	335	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tiverton	3
1:12.40	334	F	06/11/16	10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:12.41	334	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Tiverton	3
1:12.84	328	F	08/11/15	9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:15.11	299	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:15.25	297	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:16.25	286	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:16.50	283	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
1:17.60	271	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Tiverton	3
1:24.33	211		10/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
1:32.03	162	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:34.16	151	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.40	334	F	06/11/16	10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:10.73	358	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:12.84	328	F	08/11/15	9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:10.88 Copyright 2024	356 4		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Tiverton Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.83	342	F	02/11/14	Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:11.59	345	F	21/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Tiverton	3
1:09.73	374	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Tiverton	3
1:15.25	297	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:11.77	343	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
1:11.11	352	F	22/06/13	Devon County Development Gala 2013	Plymouth	Tiverton	3
1:12.41	334	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Tiverton	3
1:12.29	335	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tiverton	3
1:16.25	286	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:17.60	271	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Tiverton	3
1:15.11	299	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:16.50	283	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
1:32.03	162	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:24.33	211		10/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
1:34.16	151	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS